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PEGASUS PVC EDGE BAND TAPE

Pegasus laid the foundation stone of the company back in 2010 to push the

conventional boundaries and meet the diverse need of PVC Edge banding. The clear

vision and untiring zest of our mentor Mr. Ankur Garg have been crucial. After
being in the domain for more than a decade, we have developed ourselves, and now
become one of the eminent Pvc Edge Band Tape Manufacturer in India. In all these
years, we have refined our products to the point of perfection. Our products are
highly durable, innovative, and multipurpose and can cater to the distinct needs of the

customers.

Our strength lies in customer trust, world-class product quality, huge distribution
network, wide-product variety and most importantly highly skilled & energetic young
experts. The team of professionals always ensures exceeding customer expectations
and staying updated to trends & customer preferences. We believe in “Delivering
promise and exceeding expectations”. It has helped us to design & deliver
contemporary products that have become synonymous with modern living. We are
innovating new products and at the same time enhancing the existing products to meet

industry standards as per direction.
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CERTIFICATE
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Certificate of Registration

hixs is to certify that the Quality Management System of

UNIPEGASUS PROFILES PVT. LTD.

206, MM MALL, D.C MALL Chowk, Sector - 9, Rohini, New Delhi - 110085

Has been successfully assessed &
conforms with the following standard

[SO 9001:2015

Scope of Certification
“MANUFACTURE OF P.V.C EDGE BAND, P.V.C COMPOUND & P.V.C PROFILES"

Intial Registration Date  © 11-05-2019 Issue Date - 11-05-2019
Survedlance 1 Audit Date : 11.04.2020 *Expiry Date : 10-05-2020
Survedlance 2 Audit Date - 11-04-2021 Valigity 10-05-2022

* Subject to successful completion of Surveillance Audits

- e T — -

———— P DR SHARMA

gl (Managing Director)
DAS SYSTEM & SERVICES PVT. LTD.

(AN ISO CERTIFICATION BODY)
Offico 212 D7 Cortre Port Secior 11 Mamurs Road, Fandeted - 121000, E-mad dassspld22ggmail.com.
For current validity of the C visit on com

I the search box enter first 4 letters of organization name plus last &
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COMPLETE IN
HOUSE
PRODUCTION

WIDE RANGE
OF
PRODUCTS

UNPARALLELED
CUSTOMER
SERVICE

EFFICIENT AND
EXPERT TEAM

LOWEST
LEAD TIME

COST
EFFECTIVE
PRODUCTS




STANDARD SIZES

THICKNESS 05 038 08 08 08 08 0.8 13 2 2 2 2 2
MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM
WIDTH 22 16 22 25 30 35 45 23 22 25 30 45 55
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Code
5021
5022
5023
5025
5026
5027
5028
5029
5030
5031
5032
5033
5034
5035
5036
5037
5038
5039
5040
5041
5042
5043
5045
5048
5050
5052
5053
5054
5055
5056
5057
5061
5062
5063
5064
5065
5066
5067
5068
5069
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SOLID COLOR SERIES

NAME

WHITE

FROSTY WHITE
WHITE LILY
BROWN
CHAMPAGNE
KHAKI
CAPPUCCINO
YELLOW

GREY

PARROT GREEN
SHANGRI-LA
GOTHIC GREY
SLATE GREY
LIME
CHOCOLATE
FIESTA RED
POPPY RED
CARDINAL RED
BUBBLE GUM
BURGUNDY
POPPY

TAN
KINGFISHER BLUE
BLACK CURRENT
BLACK
ADRIATIC BLUE
LILAC

BLUE MIDNIGHT
BLUE DANUBE
ORANGE
SAFFRON
GRASS GREEN
ENGLISH IVY
BEIGE

AUTOM LEAF
CARIBE
ENIGMA

SHORE

BERRY BUNCH
DARK CITRUS

TIOA IDYIZ 1207 A VYT




SOLID MATT

WHITE : 5021 FROST WHITE : 5022

WHITE LILY : 5023 BROWN: 5025

CHAMPAGNE : 5026 KHAKI : 5027
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SOLID MATT

CAPPUCCINO : 5028 YELLOW: 5029

GREY: 5030 PARROT GREEN : 5031

SHANGRILLA : 5032 GOTHIC GREY: 5033
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SOLID MATT

SLATE GREY : 5034 LIME: 5035

CHOCOLATE : 5036 FEASTA RED : 5037

POPPY RED: 5038 CARDINAL RED : 5039
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SOLID MATT

BUBBLE GUM : 5040 BURGANDY : 5041

POPPY: 5042 TAN: 5043

KINGFISHER BLUE : 5045 BLACK CURRENT : 5048



http://web3creations.org/projects/pegasus/solid-plain-color-matt-finish-pvc-edge-band-tape
http://web3creations.org/projects/pegasus/solid-plain-color-matt-finish-pvc-edge-band-tape
http://web3creations.org/projects/pegasus/solid-plain-color-matt-finish-pvc-edge-band-tape
http://web3creations.org/projects/pegasus/solid-plain-color-matt-finish-pvc-edge-band-tape
http://web3creations.org/projects/pegasus/solid-plain-color-matt-finish-pvc-edge-band-tape
http://web3creations.org/projects/pegasus/solid-plain-color-matt-finish-pvc-edge-band-tape

SOLID MATT

BLACK : 5050 ADRIATIC BLUE : 5052

LILAC: 5053 BLUE MIDNITE : 5054

BLUE DENUBE : 5055 ORANGE : 5056
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SOLID MATT

SAFFRON : 5057 IRRISH: 5059

GRASS GREEN: 5061 ENGLISH LVY: 5062

BEIGE : 5063 AUTOM LEAF : 5064
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SOLID MATT

CARIBE : 5065 ENIGMA: 5066

SHORE: 5067 BARRY BUNCH: 5068

DARK CITRUS: 5069 PEARL BLACK : 5070
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SOLID MATT

SILVER GREY : 5071 DARK GREY: 5072

QUALITY CONTROL :

CLEAN TER- PROOF WATER PROOF

RECYCLABLE EASY INSTALL ECO - FRIENDLY
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1101
1108
1111
1112
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1124
1125
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1140
1141
1143
1145
1146
1147
1160
1161
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187

Teak

Hardrock Maple
Fusion Maple
Alberta Maple
Douglus Pine
Balinese Pine
Highline Pine
Highline Pine-I
New Country Light
Intal Beech
Mangfall Beech
Bavarian Beech
Baverian Beech-I
Balinese Oak
Wenge
Wenge-|
Wenge-Il
Sapelle
Sapelle-I

Nice Wood
Oxford Cheery
Wild Cheery
Anegrey

Siam Teak
Urban Teak
Canedian Walnut
Walnut

Acacia Exodus
Acacia Exodus-I
White Acacia
Fab Cream
Fabric Grey
Hazel Cambric
Fabric-I

Star Fabric
Cloudy Cambric
Tan Cambric
Maple-|

Irrish Cream
Phillipine Teak-I
Pillipine Teak
Fine Teak

WOODEN COLOR SERIES

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
Qg

1200
1201
1206
1208
1209
1300
1301
1302
1304
1305
1306
1318
1324
1321
1327
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347
1349
1350
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1361
1362
1363
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370

Mahagony
Mahagony-|
Mistry Oak
Weathered Oak
Queer Oak

Silver

Silver Oak

Dark Ebony
Rough Cut -I
Rough Cut - II
Rough Cut - 1l
White Cambric
Natural Oak
Kaya Mahagony
Weathered Oak
Ethnic Denim
Crochest Denim Splash
Skim Denim Splash
Choco Cross Line
Sand Cross Line
Elegant Teak
Cream Walnut
Thansu Maple
New Country
Rughby Woodburst
Soft Travertine
White Granite
Jute Cream
Doredus Pine
White Toil
Textile Oak

Sera Toil

Line Brown
Shire Mono Teak
Brazilian Walnut
Earth Cheery
Gold

Super White fabric
Mesh Gold

Mesh Brown
Mesh Cream
Ghana Wengce

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

1372
1373
1374
1375
1376
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384

New Country Light - |
Persian Walnut
Choco Walnut

German Oak
Classic Walnut
Super Golden Oak
Fibre Teak
Swiss Oak
Tramac Twill
FABRIC-18
FABRIC-19
FABRIC-21
PLANKED WALNUT




WOODEN MATT

TEAK : 1101 HARDROCK MAPPLE : 1108

FUSION MAPPLE: 1111 ALBERTA MAPPLE : 1112

DOUGLUS PINE: 1115 BALINESE PINE : 1116
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WOODEN MATT

HIGHLINE PINE : 1117 HIGHLINE PINE 1:1118

NEW COUNTRY LIGHT : 1119 INTALL BEECH : 1124

MANGFALL BEECH : 1125 BAVERIAN BEECH : 1128
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WOODEN MATT

BALANESE OAK : 1129 WENGE : 1130
WENGE I : 1131 WENGE 1 : 1132
SAPELLE : 1140 SAPELLE 1 : 1141
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WOODEN MATT

NICE WOOD : 1143 OXFORD CHERRY: 1145

WILD CHERRY: 1146 ANEGREY : 1147

SIAM TEAK : 1160 URBAN TEAK : 1161

- COLLECTION
-/ 2021-2022



http://web3creations.org/projects/pegasus/wooden-texture-matt-finish-pvc-edge-band-tape
http://web3creations.org/projects/pegasus/wooden-texture-matt-finish-pvc-edge-band-tape
http://web3creations.org/projects/pegasus/wooden-texture-matt-finish-pvc-edge-band-tape
http://web3creations.org/projects/pegasus/wooden-texture-matt-finish-pvc-edge-band-tape
http://web3creations.org/projects/pegasus/wooden-texture-matt-finish-pvc-edge-band-tape
http://web3creations.org/projects/pegasus/wooden-texture-matt-finish-pvc-edge-band-tape

WOODEN MATT

CANEDIAN WALNUT : 1171 WALNUT : 1172

ACACIA EXODUS : 1173 ACACIA EXODUST: 1174

Shmean

WHITE ACACIA : 1175 FAB CREAM: 1176
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WOODEN MATT
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FEB GREY : 1177
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e Bk e e

FEBRICI: 1179 STAR FEBRIC : 1180

CLOUDY CAMBRIC: 1181 TAN CAMBRIC : 1182
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WOODEN MATT

MAPPLET : 1183 IRRISH CREAM : 1184

PHILLIPINE TEAK 1: 1185 PHILLIPINE TEAK : 1186

FINE TEAK : 1187 THAI TEAK : 1198
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WOODEN MATT

MAHAGONY : 1200 MAHAGONY : 1201

MISTY OAK : 1206 WEATHER OAK : 1208

QUEER OAK : 1209 SILVER: 1300
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WOODEN MATT

SILVER OAK : 1301 DARK EBONY : 1302

ROUGH CUT I : 1304 ROUGH CUT IT : 1305

ROUGH CUT III : 1306 WHITE CAMBRIC : 1318
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WOODEN MATT

NATURAL OAK : 1324 KAYA MAHAGONY : 1321

WEATHER OAK I : 1327 ETHNIC DENIM : 1340

CROCHEST DENIM SPLASH : 1341 SKIM DENIM SPLASH : 1342

’ o ~/ 2021-2022
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WOODEN MATT

CHOCO CROSS LINE : 1343 SAND CROSS LINE : 1344

ELEGANT TEAK : 1345 CREAM WALNUT : 1346

THANSAU MAPPLE : 1347 NEW COUNTRY: 1349
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WOODEN MATT

ROUGHBY WOODBURST : 1350 SOFT TRAVERTINE : 1352

WHITE GRANITE : 1353 JUTE CREAM : 1354

DOREDUS PINE : 1355 WHITE TOIL : 1356
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WOODEN MATT

Lt

TEXTILE OAK : 1357 SERA TOIL: 1358

LINE BROWN : 1359 SHIRE MONO TEAK : 1361

BRAZILIAN WALNUT: 1362 EARTH CHEERY: 1363
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WOODEN MATT

SUPER WHITE FABRIC : 1366

1365

GOLD :

MESH BROWN : 1368

MESH GOLD: 1367

GHANA WENGE : 1370

MESH CREAM : 1369
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WOODEN MATT

MOLDAU ACACIA : 1371 NEW COUNTRY LIGHT 1I: 1372

PERSIAN WALNUT : 1373 CHOCO WALNUT : 1374

GERMAN OAK : 1375 CLASSIC WALNUT : 1376
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WOODEN MATT

SUPER GOLDEN OAK : 1377

SWISS OAK : 1379
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WOODEN MATT

FEBRIC 21 : 1383 PLANKED WALNUT : 1384

NEW LAUNCH
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SUPER HIGH GLOSS

COLLECTION AVAILABLE IN
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s/ PEGASUS
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SPARKELING
COLLECTION

SPARKLING SERIES

1 1501 Slate Grey Sparkling - |
2 1502 Cardinal Red Sparkling - 11
3 1503 Black Sparkling - llI

4 1504 White Sparkling - IV

5 1505 White Lily Sparkling- V



http://web3creations.org/projects/pegasus/product
http://www.edgeband.in/

SPARKELING SHADE

SLATE GREY SPARKLING : 1501 CARDINAL RED SPARKLING : 1502

BLACK SPARKLING : 1503 WHITE SPARKLING : 1503

WHITE LILY SPARKLING : 1504 COMING SOON
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2021-2022



http://www.edgeband.in/
http://www.edgeband.in/
http://www.edgeband.in/
http://www.edgeband.in/
http://www.edgeband.in/
http://www.edgeband.in/

THANK YOU
For more Information or New Sample Box

https://forms.gle/vprV3nEwlxwGG42r9

&

Click on Link

206, MM MALL, DCCHOWK, SECTOR- 9,
ROHINI, NEW DELHI

08042781520 ‘

M pegasusprofiles@live.in EG(—‘%SHS
www.edgeband.in @

v . CLICK ON PEGASUS
V¥ . www.edgebandtape.in
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